
CONTRACTING  RATES
                 2022

Pruning Norway Spruce (Picea Abies) and Blue Spruce (Picea Pungens Glauca)

3’-5’ Full Shear
4’-6’ Full Shear
5’-7’ Full Shear
6’-8’ Full Shear
8’-10’ Full Shear & Small Pole Pruner
10’-12’ Full Shear & Small Pole Prune
10’ + Pole Pruning Top Only

£0.33
£0.38
£0.46
£0.51
£0.90
£265.00
£265.00

Per/Tree
Per/Tree
Per/Tree
Per/Tree
Per/Tree
Per/Man Day
Per/Man Day

£0.31
£0.36
£0.44
£0.49
£0.85
£265.00
£265.00

P.O.A
P.O.A
P.O.A
P.O.A
P.O.A
P.O.A
P.O.A

1,000 -10,000
Trees

10,000 -20,000
Trees

20,000+
Trees

Pruning Normann Fir (Abies Nordmanniana)

Bud Rubbing
Heavy Side Pruning 3’-5’
Heavy Side Pruning 5’-7’
Light Side Pruning 3’-5’
Light Side Pruning 5’-7’
Light Side Pruning 6’-10’
Pole Pruning 10’-14’

Pruning Fraser Fir (Abies Fraseri)

3’-5’ Full Shear
4’-6’ Full Shear
5’-8’ Full Shear
8’-10’ Full Shear & Small Pole Pruner

Normann Fir (Abies Nordmanniana) Leader Control PER APPLICATION

TopStop Pliers
Fixor Growth Regulator (With Rollers)
ConShape Growth Regulator (With Rollers)

Fraser Fir (Abies Fraseri) Extra’s

Caning Leaders
Cone Rubbing

£265.00 (plus cost of materials)
£265.00

Per 
Man-Day

Pruning Scots Pine (Pinus Sylvesris) and Lodgepole Pine (Pinus Contorta)

3’-5’ Full Shear
5’-8’ Full Shear

Basal Pruning

Machine Basal Pruning (Jydeland/Jutek)
Hand  Basal Pruning 2’-4’
Hand  Basal Pruning 3’-5’
Hand Finishing

* P.O.A - Price on Application

Hand Basal Pruning   
Using Power Secateurs

Inter-Row Spraying With 
Our Jutek Specialist 

Christmas Tree Tractor  

Stump Grinding  

Unit

Per/Tree
Per/Tree

£0.33
£0.41

1,000 -10,000
Trees

£0.31
£0.39

10,000 -20,000
Trees

P.O.A
P.O.A

20,000+
Trees

Unit

Per/Tree
Per/Tree
Per/Tree
Per/Tree

£0.33
£0.38
£0.46
£0.90

1,000 -10,000
Trees

£0.31
£0.36
£0.44
£0.85

10,000 -20,000
Trees

P.O.A
P.O.A
P.O.A
P.O.A

20,000+
Trees

Unit

£0.18
£0.42
£0.49
£0.31
£0.35
£0.38
£265.00

£0.15
£0.16
£0.31

Per/Tree
Per/Tree
Per/Tree
Per/Tree
Per/Tree
Per/Tree
Per/Man Day

Per/Tree
Per/Tree
Per/Tree

£0.16
£0.40
£0.47
£0.29
£0.33
£0.36
£265.00

£0.12
£0.13
£0.29

P.O.A
P.O.A
P.O.A
P.O.A
P.O.A
P.O.A
P.O.A

P.O.A
P.O.A
P.O.A

1,000 -10,000
Trees

1,000 -10,000
Trees

10,000 -20,000
Trees

10,000 -20,000
Trees

20,000+
Trees

20,000+
Trees

Unit

Unit

£0.25
£0.55
£0.75
£270.00

Per/Tree
Per/Tree
Per/Tree
Per/Man Day

£0.22
     -
     -
£270.00

P.O.A
-
-

  £270.00

1,000 -10,000
Trees

10,000 -20,000
Trees

20,000+
Trees

Unit



CONTRACTING  RATES
                 2022

Spraying & Fertilising

Planting

Back Pack Mist Blowing
Knapsack Spraying
Hand Fertilising
Inter-Row Spraying (Egedal) Single Row

Hand Planting 2+1 / 3+0
Hand Planting 2+2
Beating-Up 2+1 / 3+0
Beating-Up 2+2

£285.00
£275.00
£265.00
£325.00

£0.48
£0.53
£0.58
£0.61

£0.46
£0.51
£0.56
£0.59

Per 
Man-Day

1,000-3,000
Trees

3,000-6,000
Trees

Inter-Row Spraying (Jydeland/Jutek) 3-Row
Inter-Row Fertilising (Jydeland/Jutek)
Tractor Mounted Mist Blowing
Tractor Mounted Fertiliser Blower
Tractor Mounted Boom Sparayer

Machine Planting (Egedal) 2+1 / 3+0
Machine Planting (Egedal) 2+2
Applying Bio-Stimulant into Planting Channel
Boring & Planting Pot Grown
Applying Bio-Stimulant into Pot

0-20cm Diameter Stumps
20-30cm Diameter Stumps
Mulching

£100.00
£85.00
£75.00
£70.00

-

£0.30
£0.33
£0.01
£1.05
£0.10

£750.00
£1000.00

£135.00 Per/Hr

£300.00

£700.00
£950.00

£135.00 Per/Hr

£150.00

£85.00
£70.00
£65.00
£60.00
£75.00

£0.24
£0.27
£0.01
P.O.A
P.O.A

P.O.A
P.O.A
P.O.A
P.O.A
P.O.A

P.O.A
P.O.A
P.O.A
P.O.A
P.O.A

P.O.A
P.O.A

£135.00 Per/Hr

5-10
ha.

5,000-10,000
Trees

1-5
Acres

Full Day

10-20
ha.

10,000-20,000
Trees

5-10
Acres

Half Day

20+
ha.

20,000+
Trees

10 +
Acres

Mowing

General Maintenance

Travel Expenses Site Visit

Stump Grinding & Mulching

Inter-Row (Jutek)
Inter-Row with Swing Arm (Jutek)
Inter-Row (Etesia)
Tractor Mounted Flail Mower

General Labour
Chain-Sawing
Strimming

Car/Van
Car/Van With Trailer
3.5t Drop-Side With Trailer
Tractor
Tractor and Stump Grinder
Tractor and Low LOADER

Per/Hr
Per/Hr

Per/Man Day
Per/Hr

Per/Man Day
Per/Man Day
Per/Man Day

£265.00
£295.00
£295.00

£0.45
£0.70
£0.95

£50.00/hr
£65.00/hr
£65.00/hr

Unit

Unit

Per 
Mile

Prices Based on Location Within 
100 Miles of CV13 0BD

All Prices aere Subject to VAT and 
Travel Expenses* P.O.A - Price on Application

Fungicide and Insecticide 
Treatment With our 

Dragone Mistblower

Experienced Pruning 
Staff  

Pot Grown Planting  

£100.00
£110.00
£310.00
£70.00

5-10
ha.


